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S.No  Year
1
2
1 2021-22
yJ 2021-22
3 2021-22
4 2021-22
Totzls

Student Id

3

202103289817

202105044605

202105246217

202105533695

Wielume | GOVERNIAENT DEGREF COLLEGE NAIDUPE T]

—GOVI-DEGREEGOLLEGE-NAIDURET-Colle

Student Name

4

THEEGUNTA NEERAJA

KALLUR JYOSNA

NANNURU BUVANA
SURYA BHARGAVI

YAMALA DEVENDRA
FKUMAR

Gender

DOB

1995
0520

1597-
06-24

1897-
0314

Mother Name

7

THEEGUNTA
BUJJAIAMEA

YALLURY
RAMANEMMA

NANNURU
BHAGYAMMA

YAMALA ANKAMMA

Fresh/Renewal

Course

Name/Course Year

9

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1

BA (HEP)/3

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2

BSC (MICRO
BICLOGY SF)/3

Click on the text with blue color to get Detziled Reports

Total
No.of Amount
Quarters Released Quzrterl  Querter? Quaner?  Quarterd
10 11 12 13 14 15
4 z75 220 220 yvis) 219
4 1431 112 112 474 E37
2 g7% 118 0 1] 751
4 8103 1615 1616 2848 2028
1112301 260076 238098 323791 288338
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Total

Course No.of Amount
Academic Released Quarterl Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4
Course Year Quarters Rele
SNo  Year Student Id Student Name Gender DOB  Mother Name Fresh/Renewal Name/
1 - 10 1 12 13 14 15
2 3 4 7 8 9
76 1575
5 202122 202106920684 THUPAKULA SIREESHA F 1990 THUPAKULA R BCOM (CA)/3 4 6303 1576 1576 15
0611 VIJAYAMMA
6  2021-22 202106950794 MANNELI NARESH M 1998-  M.ADEMMA F BA(HISTORY, 4 879 220 220 20 219
01-05 ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1
7 202122 202107082530 KAMPA SWATHI F 1959%- K RANGAMMA R BSC (MPCSSF)/3 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
06-10
B 202122 202107038342 KOPPALA SOWMYA F 1999-  KOPPALA REVATHI R B.Sc. 2 3231 1615 1616 0 0
0822 (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2
9 202122 202107098381 THOKALA M 1999-  THOKALA SUMATHI F BA(HISTORY, 4 879 220 220 220 219
PRADEEPKUMAR 08-02 ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1
10 202122 202107125459 YANAMALA MAHESH M 1999-  YANAMALA R BCOM (CA)/3 4 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
0610 YELLAMMA
11 202122 202107138447 AVULA MOUNIKA F 1999-  lakshmidevi R BSC (MICRO 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
08-10 BIOLOGY SF)/3
12 202122 202107162977 PASALA MOUNIKA F 1998- PASALA RAJAMMA R BCOM (CA)/3 4 2521 631 630 630 630
04-10

Totals 1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336
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S.No

13

14

15

16

17

18

Totals

Academic
Year

2

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id

3

202107166612

202108845131

202108860343

202108879816

202109085247

202109130249

Student Name

4

SIDDILINGAM LOKESH

IRUGU BHAGYAREKHA

PONNERI VANDANA
SAl

THANJAVURU LATHA
KUMARI

SAGUTURU SNEHA

KUMPATI HYMAVATHI

Gender

DOB

1999-
04-24

2000-
06-22

1999-
1221

1999-
10-25

2001-
08-28

2001-
08-02

Mother Name

7

SIDDILINGAM

SUNDARAMMA

IRUGU JAYALAKSHMI

PONNERI MANJULA

THANJAVURU
SAIJYQTHI

SAGUTUTRU
KALAVATHI

KUMPATI KAMALAMMA

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2

BCOM (CA)/3

Total
No.of Amount
Quarters Released

10 1

4 2198
3 2198
4 8103
3 8103
1 647
4 2521

1112301

Quarter1 Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4

12 13 14 15
294 296 1059 549
294 296 0 1608

1615 1616 2846 2026

1615 1616 0 4872
647 0 0 0
631 630 630 630

260076 238098 325791 288336
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S.No

19

20

22

23

24

25

Totals

Academic
Year

2

2001-22

202122

2021-22

202122

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id Student Name

J 4
202100131185 VATHURU CHINA
KOTAIAH

202100173110 MONDEM

CHENCHAMMA

202100238145 KANCHI VIDYA

202109240113 PALURU MAMATHA

KOTHAPU MUNI
KUMARI

202109348695

202109394597 MALLI KISHORE

202109402401 ADDANKI SAIRAM

Gender

{2,

DOB

2000~
03-10

2001-
04-29

2000~
04-29

2000-
06-15

2000-
06-15

2001-
06-05

2001-
07-09

Mother Name

7

VATHURU
SUBRAMANYAM

MOMDAM
BHAGYAMMA

valarmathl

P.MANEMMA

KOTHAPU
MASTANAMMA

MALLI RATHNAMMA

ADDANKI VENKATA
RAMANAMMA

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

BA (HEP)/3

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2

BCOM (CA)/3
B.Com.

(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1

No.of
Quarters Released

10

Total
Amount

1

2198

321

323

2521

1615

6303

6303

1112301

Quarter1

12

294

047

1615

631

1615

1576

1576

260076

Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4
13 14 15
296 1059 549
0 1785 809
16106 0 0
630 630 630
0 0 0
1576 1576 1575
1576 1576 1575
238098 325791 288336
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S.No

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Totals

Academic
Year

2

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id

3

202109419308

202109420872

202109446335

202109452296

202109464643

202109478925

202109902756

202109929232

Student Name

4

KARAKOLLU DILEEP
KUMAR

KOPPALA
HEMALATHA

KARAKOLLU
MAHENDRA

ERUGU SUNEETHA

VADLAPUDI SAIRAM

PERUMDURU LAKSHMI

TELLANAGULA
KESAVA

KAKANI ARUNA

Gender

F

DOB

2000-
11-18

2000-
10-29

2001-
08-23

2001-
07-20

2001-
07-20

2001-
08-12

2002-
05-09

2002-
07-29

Mother Name

7

KARAKOLLU
ANANDAMMA

KOPPALA REVATHI

KARAKOLLU
VIJAYAMMA

KISHTAMMA

VADLAPUDI
SUBHASHINI

PERUMDURU
DHANALAKSHMI

TELLANAGULA
LAKSHMI

KAKANI CHANGAMMA

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

BSC (MICRO
BIOLOGY SF)/3

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2

BA (HEP)/3

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2

BA (HEP)/3

BCOM (CA)/3

BSC (MPCS SF)/3

BSC (MPCS SF)/3

Total
No.of Amount
Quarters Released

10 1

4 4227
3 8103
4 1311
4 2198
4 2198
4 6303
4 8103
4 4227

1112301

Quarter1

12

647

1615

118

294

294

1576

1615

647

260076

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Quarter2 Quarter3

13

645

1616

118

296

296

1576

1616

645

238098

14

1140

o

424

1059

1059

1576

2846

1140

325791

Quarter4
15
1795

4872

651

549

549
1575
2026
1795

288336
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S.No

34

35

30

37

38

39

A0

41

42

43

Totals

Academic
Year

2

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id

3

202109931546

202109953943

202109959248

202109966588

202109966793

202109968207

202109969322

202109969521

202109970446

202109973287

Student Name

4

BANDI HEMALATHA

ATHURI MUNI
RATHNAMMA

THUPAKULA

CHENGAIAH

PAMALA RAKESH

MACHCHALA

GURUSRAVANI

ARCAT GAYATHRI

RAYAPU PADMAVATHI

BOCHU MAHITHA

KAKULURU SAIKUMAR

TALETI VANI

Gender

DOB

2001-
09-14

2001-
02-05

2002-
06-16

2001-
11-03

2001-
10-25

2000-
06-10

2002-
04-03

2002-
03-24

2001-
04-11

2001-
07-10

Mother Name

7

BANDI POLAMMA

ATHURU LATHA

THUPAKULA
BUJJAMMA
PAMALA LATHAMMA
MACHALA VENKATA

RAMANAMMA

ARCAT SUBHASHINI

RAYAPU CHENGAMMA

BOCHU RAMANAMMA

KAKULURU

MASTHANAMMA

TALETI VENKATAMMA

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2
BCOM (CA)/3
BSC (MPCS SF)/3
BCOM (CA)/3

BA (HEP)/3
BCOM (CA)/3
BSC (MPC)/3
BSC (MPCS SF)/3

BSC (MPC)/3

BCOM (CA)/3

Total
No.of Amount
Quarters  Released

10 11

4 8103
4 2521
4 8103
4 2521
4 1491
4 2521
1 147
4 4227
1 147
4 2521

1112301

Quarter1

12

1615

631

1615

631

118

631

147

647

147

631

260076

Quarter2

13

1616

630

1616

630

118

630

645

630

238098

Quarter3 Quarterd

14 15
2846 2026
630 630
2846 2026
630 630
424 831
630 630
0 0
1140 1795
0 0
630 630
325791 288336
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Total

Academic Course Amount
S.No  Year Student Id Student Name DOB  Mother Name Fresh/Renewal Name/Course Year Quarters Released Quarter Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4
1 6 11 12 13 14 15
2 3 4 7 9
44 2021-22 202109974302 DARA SOMASEKHAR 2002- DARA PADMAMMA BSC (MICRO 4227 647 645 1140 1795
09-21 BIOLOGY SF)/3
45 2021-22 202109974584 PIGILAM 2001-  PIGILAM NAGAMANI BSC (MPCS SF)/3 4227 647 645 1140 1795
CHANDRASEKHAR 10-18
46 2021-22 202109974816 PATHAN SHAHINABI 2001- PATHAN JAREENA BSC (MPC)/3 365 365 0 0 0
0512
47 2021-22 202109983461 KANDUKURI 2002- K.Manemma BCOM (CA)/3 2521 631 630 0 1260
NAGASATHEESH 05-03
KUMAR
48 2021-22 202109983744 SAGUTURU 2001- SAGUTURU BCOM (CA)/3 2521 631 630 630 630
VENKATESH 03-03 GANGAMMA
49 2021-22 202109985892 CHITTETI SANTHI 2002- CHITTETI NAGAMMA BCOM (CA)/3 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
PRIYA 06-28
50 2021-22 202109987554  KILARI GUNA SEKHAR 2002- KILARI LATHA BSC (MPCS SF)/3 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
01-26
51 2021-22 202109988075 TUMBAKULA 2002- TUMBAKULA AMUDA BCOM (CA)/3 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
NAGARAJU 05-09
52 2021-22 202109989847 TULA KRISHNA 2002- TULA SELVI BCOM (CA)/3 2521 631 630 630 630
MURTHY SAVITHA 03-19
53 2021-22 202110002057 KILARI VIMALA 2002- KILARI NAGA JYOTHI BSC (MPC)/3 3103 365 366 1596 776
08-04
Totals 1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336
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Total
Course No.of Amount

Academic
S.No  Year Student Id Student Name Gender DOB  Mother Name Fresh/Renewal Name/Course Year Quarters Released Quarterl Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4
1 5 6 10 11 12 13 14 15
2 3 4 7 8 9
54 202122 202110002649 KATARI BHARATHI F 2001-  KATARI VEERAMMA R BSC (MPC)/3 4 3103 365 366 1596 776
06-18
55 202122 202110004246 KATURU SUMANTHI F 2002- KATURU SUJATHA R BSC (MPC)/3 4 3103 365 366 1596 776
06-21
56 202122 202110004757 KATTA ANUSHA F 2002- KATTA VENKATA R BCOM (CA)/3 4 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
04-14 RAMANAMMA
57 2021-22 202110005197 PURINI MADHAVI F 2002- PURINI VENKATAMMA R BCOM (CA)/3 3 4728 1576 1576 1576 0
04-30
58 2021-22 202110006483 KUTALA BHANU M 2002-  KUTALA MADHAVI R BSC (MPC)/3 1 365 365 0 0 0
PRASAD 05-29
59  2021-22 202110007429 SALAVADI PAVANI F 2001- Salavadi Adi Lakshmi R B.Sc.(BOTANY, 3 3241 647 0 1785 809
10-06 CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2
60  2021-22 202110007929 MANUBOLU UMA F 2002- MANUBOLU R BCOM (CA)/3 4 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
0514 SUDARSANA
61  2021-22 202110014827 KATTA VENNELA F 2000- KATTA SUBBAMMA R BSC (MPC)/3 4 3103 365 366 1596 776
01-05
62 202122 202110035410 THUPAKULARAVALI  F 2002- THUPAKULA R BSC (MPCSSF)/3 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
08-27 MUNIRAJAMMA
63  2021-22 202110040067 MONDEM THARUN M 2001- MONDEM R BCOM (CA)/3 4 2341 631 630 630 450

02-06 VENKATARAMANAMMA
1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336
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Total

Academic Course No.of Amount
S.No Year Student Id Student Name Gender DOB  Mother Name Fresh/Renewal Name/Course Year Quarters Released Quarter! Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4
1 5 6 10 11 12 13 14 15
2 3 4 7 8 9
64 2021-22 202110040444 PUTTA JYOSHMA F 2001- PUTTA MAHESWARI R BCOM (CA)/3 4 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
0525
65 202122 202110040485 PALIGILI M 2002- P VENKATAMMA R BCOM (CA)/3 4 2521 631 630 630 630
MUNIRATHNAM 06-15
66 2021-22 202110041035 BAATA YOHONA M 2001- Baata Bharathamma R BA(HISTORY, 4 2198 294 296 1059 549
12-19 ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2
67 2021-22 202110041824 PARICHARLA M 2002- PARICHARLA R BCOM (CA)/3 4 2521 631 630 630 630
VENKATA RAMANAIAH 04-19 VENKATARAMANAMMA
68 2021-22 202110042729 EGA AKHILA F 2002- EGA CHENCHAMMA R BSC (MICRO 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
08-21 BIOLOGY SF)/3
69 2021-22 202110050458 NALLAMAKALA M 2002- NALAMAKA BHARATHI R BSC (MPC)/3 4 2227 147 145 640 1295
RAJESH 06-06
70 202122 202110058412 GUVVALA F 2002- JYOTHI R BSC (MICRO 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
SUBHASHINI 0528 BIOLOGY SF)/3
71202122 202110082165 KATTA RAMAIAH M 2002- KATTA ARUNA R BCOM (cA)/3 4 7879 1576 1576 1576 3151
07-06
72202122 202110091780 PANEERASA M 2002- PANNIRU R BA (HEP)/3 4 2198 294 296 1059 549
CHALAPATI RAO 06-03 LAKSHMAMMA
73 2021-22 202110098618  GUNJI RAJESWARI F 2002- GUNJI ANKAMMA R BA (HEP)/3 4 2198 294 296 1059 549
04-12

Total
otals 1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336
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Total
Course No.of Amount

Academic
SNo  Year Student Id Student Name Gender DOB  Mother Name Fresh/Renewal Name/Course Year ~Quarters Released Quarterl Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4 1‘
1 5 6 10 n 12 13 14 15
2 3 4 7 8 9
74 202122 202110100711 SUNKARA F 2001 SUNKARA R BA (HEP)/3 4 2198 294 296 1059 549
CHENCHAMMA 09-15  MUNILAKSHMI
5 202122 202110102484 MALLIKA f 2002 MALUIKA MUNEESWARL R BA (HEP)/3 4 2198 294 296 1059 549
NAGAMUNEMMA 06-15
76 202122 202110108007 REDDY M 2000- REDDY RAMANAMMA R BSC (MPC)/3 4 3103 365 366 1596 776
VENKATESWARLU 06-10
77 2021-22 202110110283  VATHURU MAHESWARI  F 2002-  VATHURU MUNEMMA R BA (HEP)/3 4 2198 294 296 1059 549
04-23
78 2021-22 202110113161  EGA VEERENDRA M 2001- EGA PADMAMMA R BSC (MPCSSF)/3 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
0510
79 2021-22 202110113303 BELLAMKONDA F 2002- BELLAMKONDA R BSC (MPCSSF)/3 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
SRAVANI 06-21  ANKAMMA
80  2021-22 202110114874 POTTELLA PAVAN M 2002- POTTELLA R BA (HEP)/3 4 1491 118 118 424 831
KUMAR 08-10 GEETHAMMA
81 2021-22 202110117181  NEELAKANTAM F 2002- NEELAKANTAM R BCOM (CA)/3 4 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
SHRUTHI 04-08 NAGARATHNA
82 202122 202110126349 MAMIDI VISWANATH M 2001- MAMIDI ESWARAMMA R BSC (MPCSSF)/3 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
10-30
83 2021-22 202110153723 KANTEPALLI SAIRAM M 2002- K BHAGYAMMA R BCOM (CA)/3 3 1891 631 630 630 0
04-12
84 202122 202110175992 NANIMELA BHAVANI  F 2002- NANIMELA BUJJAMMA R BA (HEP)/3 4 2198 294 296 1059 549
06-24

1112301 260076 238098 325791 288330
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Total

Academic Course No.of Amount
S.No Year Student Id Student Name Gender DOB  Mother Name Fresh/Renewal Name/Course Year Quarters Released Quarter! Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarterd
1 5 6 10 11 12 13 14 15
2 3 4 7 8 9
85 2021-22 202110179866  KILARI VINODINI F 2002- KILARI TIRUPATAMMA R BCOM (CA)/3 4 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
06-07
86 2021-22 202110183284 MANDA SUPRIYA F 2002- MANDHA R B.Sc.(BOTANY, 3 3241 647 0 1785 809
08-30 GOVINDAMMA CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2
87 2021-22 202110189819 MERLAPAKA F 2001- MERLAPAKA R BSC (MICRO 4 4227 647 645 1140 1795
NARAYANAMMA 08-15 RATHNAMMA BIOLOGY SF)/3
88 2021-22 202110211911 POLURU LAKSHMI F 2000- POLURU MALATHI R BSC (MICRO 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
PRASANNA 10-12 BIOLOGY SF)/3
89 2021-22 202110214943 BANDI GOPAL M 2007- BANDI INDIRAMMA R BSC (MPCSSF)/3 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
06-19
90 2021-22 202110223730 GURUNADHAM SATISH M 2000- GURUNADHAMVIJAYA R BCOM (CA)/3 4 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
0508
91 2021-22 202110227358 TUPILI HARIKRISHNA M 2002- TUPILI POLAMMA R BCOM (CA)/3 3 1691 631 630 630 0
09-29
92 2021-22 202110227764 TUPAKULA M 2002- TUPAKULA R BA (HEP)/3 4 2198 294 296 1059 549
JAGADEESH 07-23 NAGARATNAMMA
93 202122 202110232598 RAPUR SUDHEER M 2001- RAPURRAMANAMMA R BCOM (CA)/3 4 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
04-26
94 2021-22 202110251360 BIRADATI VAMSI M 2002- BIRADATI VANEMMA R BA (HEP)/3 4 1491 118 118 424 831
KRISHNA 07-20
Totals 1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336
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S.No

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Totals

Academic
Year

2

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id

3

202110307673

202110438216

202110534120

202110570294

202110726608

202110755853

202110763625

202110763769

Student Name

4

SARVEPALLI
VAMSIKRISHNA

NALLAMAKALA
KASTHURI MOHAN

CHENJI
RISHITHAPRIYA

MANUBOLU
HARSHAVARDHAN

TIRUMALASETTI
MUNISHA

DEGALA POLAMMA

ARAVA NAVEEN

PAMARTHI PAVANI

Gender

DOB

2000-
09-15

2001-
10-14

2002-
07-15

2002-
06-24

2000-
06-12

2003-
05-20

2003-
12-31

2003-
02-14

Mother Name

7

SARVEPALLI
VENKATAMMA

NALLAMAKALA
MADHAVI

CHENJI
GANGABHAVANI

Dhanalakshmi

TIRUMALASETTI
ANKAMMA

DEGALA MANEMMA

ARAVA ESWARI

PAMARTHI
SARASWATHI

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

BSC (MPCS SF)/3

BA (HEP)/3

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1

BCOM (CA)/3

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2

Total

No.of Amount

Quarters Released
10 11

4 4227
4 1491
3 3241
4 3241
4 6303
4 2198
3 879
3 3241
1112301

Quarterl Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4
12 13 14 15
647 645 1140 1795
118 118 424 831
647 0 1785 809
811 810 811 809
1576 1576 1576 1575
294 296 1059 549
118 0 542 219
647 0 1785 809
260076 238098 325791 288336
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Academic
S.No  Year Student Id Student Name
1
2 3 4
103 2021-22 202110763868 PULLURU RAJENDRA
PRASAD
104 2021-22 202110768348 MEKALA SUNEEL
105  2021-22 202110775788 KALLURU MOUNIKA
106 2021-22 202110795913  KASI KARTHIK
107 2021-22 202110813926 RAGURU PRIYANKA
108  2021-22 202110814870 THUNIKALA
CHENCHUPAVAN
109 2021-22 202110830875 GANGIPANGI
SUNEELKUMAR
Totals

Gender

DoB

2003-
01-16

2002-
12-05

2003-
05-08

2003-
08-30

2003-
02-10

2003-
08-06

2003-
05-09

Mother Name

7

PULLURU KRUPAMMA

MEKALA PADMAMMA

KALLURU
RAMANAMMA

C P KAMAKSHI

RAGURU DEVI

THUNIKALA
SUMALATHA

Gangipangi
Masthanamma

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2

Total

No.of Amount

Quarters Released Quarter1

10 1

3 3241
4 2198
4 1491
4 6303
4 8103
4 8103
4 2521
1112301

12

647

294

118

1576

1615

1615

631

260076

13

0

296

118

1576

1616

1616

630

238098

14

1785

1059

424

1576

2846

2846

630

32579

Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarters

15

809

549

831

1575

2026

2026

630

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Total
Acadumd: Course No.of Amount
SN0 Yeur Student Id Studant Name Gender DOB  Mother Name Fresh/Renewal Name/Course Year Quarters Released Quarterl Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarterd
1 5 6 10 11 12 13 14 15
2 3 4 7 8 9
110 202122 202110830995 ABAKA HEMANTH M 2002-  ABAKA DEVI R B.Com. 4 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
KUMAR 0527 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2
11 202122 202110836716  KOTA ABHINAYA F 2003-  KOTA MUNEMMA R B.Sc. 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
03-09 (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2
112 202122 202110837313 MUSUNURUMADHU M 2003- MUSUNURU R B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
0720 LAKSHMAMMA (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2
113 2021-22 202110838550 ROUTHU NARENDRA M 2002- ROUTHURAMANAMMA R B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
12-31 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2
114 202122 202110843791 MADALA GANESH M 2003- MADALAPOLAMMA  F B.Sc.(BOTANY, 4 3241 811 810 811 809
02-12 CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1
115 202122 202110851864 KAMATHAM M 2002- KAMATHAM BHU R BA(HISTORY, 3 879 118 0 542 219
ABHILASH 0509 LAKSHMI ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2
Totals 1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336
B

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Total

Academic Course No.of Amount
S.No  Year Student Id Student Name Gender DOB  Mother Name Fresh/Renewal Name/Course Year Quarters Released Quarter Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarterd
1 5 6 10 1 12 13 14 15
2 3 4 7 8 9
116  2021-22 202110872640 GADDAM MUNESH M 2003- GADDAM SUMATHI R B.Sc. 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
05-01 (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2
117  2021-22 202110937482 KARIPAKA INDHIRA F 2002- KARIPAKA R B.Sc.(BOTANY, 3 3241 647 0 1785 809
GANDHI 11-14 RAMANAMMA CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2
118  2021-22 202110940171 BANDI MANEMMA F 2003- BANDI SUJATHA F B.Sc.(BOTANY, 4 8103 2026 2027 2024 2026
06-04 CHEMISTRY,

MICROBIOLOGY)/1

119 2021-22 202110940856 SRIPATHI SHALEM M 2001-  Sripathi R B.Sc.(BOTANY, 3 3241 647 0 1785 809
04-25 Navaneethamma CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2

120 2021-22 202110941935 THUPAKULA F 2003- THUPAKULASUGUNA R BA(HISTORY, 4 2198 294 296 1059 549
CHENCHAMMA 02-13 ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2
121 202122 202110949535 NINDALI RUPA F 2003-  NINDALI GOWRI R B.Sc.(BOTANY, 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
06-20 CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2
122 202122 202110960343 MACHAVARAM M 2002- MACHARAM LAKSHMI R B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
JASWANTHKUMAR 05-24 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2
Totals 1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



S.No

123

124

125

126

127

Academic
Year

2

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id

3

202110960858

202110963644

202110985173

202110985324

202110990886

202110992893

Student Name

4

NALAJAM LAKSHMI

BANDI VIJAYA VASAVI

INDLA
SUBRAHMANYAM

KALLURU
VAMSIKRISHNA

KOTTI
BALAGURAVAIAH

MANIKALA SUSMITHA

Gender

DOB

2003-
03-20

2003-
07-14

2002-
10-14

2003-
06-05

2003-
06-17

2002-
11-05

Mother Name

7

NALAJAM JHANSI

BANDI MANEMMA

INDLA NAGAMANI

MANJULAMMA

KOTTI ADEMMA

MANIKALA BHARATHI

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

B.SC.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1

Total

No.of Amount

Quarters Released Quarter1

10 1

4 8103
3 3241
4 2198
3 324
4 2521
2 4053

1112301

12

1615

647

294

647

631

2026

260076

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner

B Y

Quarter2 Quarter3
13 14
1616 2846

0 1785

296 1059

0 1785

630 630
2027 0
238098 325791

Quarter4

15

2026

809

549

809

630



S.No

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Totals

Academic
Year

2

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id

3

202111003583

202111006525

202111007270

202111013341

202111013815

202111034784

202111042668

Student Name

4

NEELAM NAGARAJU

PARRI KARTHIK

SATHYAVEDU UDAY
KIRAN

PULIVERTHI
GURUBABU

DODDAGA JYOTHI

CHITTIBOYINA VAMSI

GUNDALA SURESH

Gender

DOB

2003-
08-18

2003-
02-27

2003-
06-18

2002-
09-22

2003-
06-27

2003-
06-10

2002-
07-04

Mother Name

7

LAKSHMI

Parri Saraswathi

Sathyavedu Geethamma

LAKSHMI

sumathi

Chittiboyina Sailaja

GUNDALA PADMAMMA

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2

Total

No.of Amount
Quarters Released Quarterl Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4

10 11 12 13 14 15
4 2198 294 296 1059 549
4 2521 631 630 630 630
4 2521 631 630 630 630
4 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
4 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
4 2521 631 630 630 630
1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336
e
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Total
No.of Amount

Course
Academic leased Quarterl Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4
r Quarters Releas
SNo Year Student Id Student Name Gender DOB  Mother Name Fresh/Renewal Name/Course Yea Q
1 5 6 10
2 3 4 7 8 9
615 1616 2846 2026
136 2021-22 202111086467 KAITHAPALLIMURALI M 2003- Kaithapalli Munemma R B.Sc. 4 s !
06-10 (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2
137 202122 202111103071  KAVILI NAAGESH M 2000 KAVILI LAKSHMI R B.Sc.(BOTANY, 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
12-23 CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2
138 202122 202111137898  GALI KUMARI F 2003- GALI NAGAMANI R B.SC. 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
08-23 (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2
139 202122 202111138757 DARAPUSHPARAJU M 2002- Dara Indiramma R B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
06-08 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2
140 202122 202111146427 MACHA M 2003- MACHA SUBBAIAH R B.Sc. 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
SREENIVASULU 07-10 (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2
141 202122 202111146507 PETLU BALAJI M 2003- PETLU KAVITHA R B.Com. 3 6303 1576 0 3152 1575
06-10 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2

1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336

D

Totals

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Total

Academic Course No.of Amount
S.No  Year Student Id Student Name Gender DOB  Mother Name Fresh/Renewal Name/Course Year Quarters Released Quarterl Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4
1 5 6 10 1 12 13 14 15
2 3 4 7 8 9
142 2021-22 202111152548 ELLU M 2001- ELLU RATNAMMA R B.Com. 4 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
VENKATAKRISHNA 05-12 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2
143 2021-22 202111181595 NARAKATLA PRASAD M 2003- NARAKANTLA SANTHI R B.Sc. 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
07-05 (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2
144 202122 202111214728 KAMATAM M 2003- LAKSHMI R B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
KASTHURAIAH 09-11 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2
145  2021-22 202111215351 MODDU RAJESH M 2003- MODDU R B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
08-08 NAGARAJAMMA (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2
146  2021-22 202111219581 KAJERI PREM CHAND M 2003- KAJERI RAMADEVI R B.Sc.(BOTANY, 3 3241 647 0 1785 809
05-02 CHEMISTRY,

MICROBIOLOGY)/2

147 202122 202111228609 OREPALLI PRASANNA M 2003- OREPALLI F B.Sc.(BOTANY, 4 3241 811 810 811 809
KUMAR 04-29 RAMANAMMA CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1

148 202122 202111245894 ASA CHENGAMMA F 2003- ASA CHENCHAMMA R B.Sc.(BOTANY, 4 8103 1615 1616 2846 2026
07-18 CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2
Totals 1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336

@_j'\._-—“
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Total

Academic Course No.of ~ Amount 2
SHo  Year Student Id Student Name Gender DOB  Mother Name Fresh/Renewal Name/Course Year ~Quarters Released Quarterl Quarterz Quarterd Quarter4
1 5 6 10 11 12 13 14 15
z 4 7 8 9
145 02177 202111246709 YETURL NEELIMA F 2005 YETURUVALLEMMA R B.Sc. 4 g103 1615 1616 2846 2026
07-20 (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2
150 202177 02111246970 GEMPRLA REJESH M 2000-  GAMPALA WMENEMIAL R B.Com, 4 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
1141 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2
15 2122 202111247052 VETTIVINGDH M 2005 NILAMMA R B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
0%19 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2
157 M7 MNZ525ES MALLICA ANKAIRH Y 200%  muneswar R BA(HISTORY, 4 2198 294 2096 1059 549
0531 ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2
159 202122 202111253963 sayyed suleman M 2002-  sayyed shakeela R BA(HISTORY, 4 2198 294 296 1059 549
02-25 ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2
154 202122 202111254066  ANJURU M 2003-  ANJURU R B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
THANOJKUMAR 08-04 NARAYANAMMA (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2
155 202122 202111273537 NELAVALA VANDANA  F 2003 NELAVALA F BSc,(BOTANY, 4 3241 811 810 B L
04-08 SARASWATHI CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1
Totals 1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336

E:J_j (S
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S.No

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

Totals

Academic
Year

2

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id Student Name

3 4

202111292257 GANGIPANG] SUNEEL

202111293461  SHAIK ABDUL UMAR

BASHA

202111306559 MAVUDURU CHANTI

202111310312 PELLAKURU SISENDRI
KUMAR

202111320477  YELCHURU HARSHA
VARDHAN

202111330710  NEELAKANTAM
GANESH

202111330806 DASARI KARTHIK TEJA

Gender

DoB

2002-
10-06

2003-
03-10

2003-
06-24

2003-
06-25

2003-
04-11

2001-
04-17

2003-
06-30

Mother Name

7

HYMAVATHI

SHAIK FATHIMA

MAVUDURU
SUGUNAMMA

PELLAKURI VENKATA
KRISHNAIAH

YELCHURU NIRMALA

NEELAKANTAM
PUSHPA

DASARI LAKSHMAMMA

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/2

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2

Total
No.of Amount
Quarters Released

10 1
4 2521
4 6303
4 2521
4 6303
3 879
4 8103
3 3241
1112301

Quarterl Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4
12 13 14 15
631 630 630 630
1576 1576 1576 1575
631 630 630 630
1576 1576 1576 1575
118 0 542 219
1615 1616 2846 2026
647 0 1785 809
260076 238098 325791 288336
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Total

Academic Course No.of Amount B (P, po—.
SNo Year Student Id Student Name Gender DOB  Mother Name Fresh/Renewal Name/Course Year ~Quarters Released Quarterl Quarte uare HATEE
1 5 6 10 11 12 13 14 15
2 3 4 7 8 9
163 202122 202111334147 DEVARAPALLI F 2003- Devarapalli allemma R B.Sc. 3 3241 647 0 1785 809
SUPRAJA 06-20 (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2
164 202122 202111336813 NAYEKANTI M 2002- N.Nagamma R B.Sc.(BOTANY, 3 3241 647 0 1785 809
NAGARAJU 10-14 CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2
165 2021-22 202111343490 CHEJARLA SAMBA M 2002- CHEJARLA MANEMMA R B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
12-12 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2
166  2021-22 202111343624 RAYAPU M 2002- Rayapu Adilakshmi R B.Com. 4 2341 631 630 630 450
PRAVEENKUMAR 01-08 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2
167 202122 202111343704 VAKATI MAHIDHAR M 2003- VAKATI MAHIDHAR R B.Sc. 3 3241 647 0 1785 809
03-24 (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2
168  2021-22 202111343850 BALI NAGENDRA M 2003- JAGADESWARI R B.Com. 3 6303 1576 0 3152 1575
03-23 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2
169  2021-22 202111358271 MONDEM VASANTH M 2003- MONDEM R B.Sc.(BOTANY, 3 3241 647 0 1785 809
KUMAR 08-21 NARAYANAMMA CHEMISTRY,

MICROBIOLOGY)/2
1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336

[g)_j k;;j

Totals

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Academic
S.No  Year
1
2
170 2021-22
171 2021-22
172 2021-22
173 2021-22
174 202122
175 202122
176 2021-22
Totals

Student Id

3

202111362945

202111397806

202111406280

202111424713

202111448397

202111456473

202111465237

Student Name

4
Penuballi chenchu
lohith Sai

RAPURU NIVAS

TIRUNAMALLI
DEEPESH

MEEJURU LOKESH

PALLAM
PARAMDHAMAIAH

ANDALAMALA
NAGARAJU

MONDEM LAKSHMI

Gender

DOB

2003-
05-29

2001-
07-18

2002-
12-04

2003-
08-25

2003-
07-15

2001-
04-28

2001-
04-29

Mother Name

7

PENUBALLI SUPRAJA

SUBHASHINI

SUBHASHINI

MEEJURU
CHANDRAMMA

PALLAM PADMAMMA

ANDALAMALA
CHENCHAMMA

MONDAM
BHAGYAMMA

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1

BCOM (CA)/3

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2

Total

No.of Amount

Quarters Released Quarter1

10 11

4 8103
4 6303
4 6303
4 879
3 3241
4 879
3 3241

1112301

12

2026

1576

1576

220

647

220

647

260076

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4
13 14 15
2027 2024 2026
1576 1576 1575
1576 1576 1575

220 220 219

0 1785 809

220 220 219

0 1785 809
238098 325791 288336



S.No

177

178

179

180

181

162

Totals

Academic
Year

2

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id

3

202111468772

202111470375

202111471288

202111489625

202111499512

202111544159

Student Name

4

BALLI LAVANYA

SYED FAMIDA

PIGILAM PREM
KUMAR

KAVADI AVINASH

MALLAM UDAYKUMAR

KANNA SAI KUMAR

Gender

DOB

2001-
04-23

2001-
08-02

2001-
08-28

2002-
07-10

2004-
01-17

2004
06-15

Mother Name

7

Balli Sugunamma

SYED MAMOLA

PIGILAM KRISHNAMMA

VENKATAMMA

MALLAM ANURADHA

KANNA PRABHAVATHI

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/2

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1

BCOM (CA)/3

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1

Total
No.of ~ Amount
Quarters Released

10 1

1 647
1 1615
4 3241
4 6303
4 3241
4 6303

1112301

Quarter1 Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4

12 13 14 15
647 0 0 0

1615 0 0 0
811 810 811 809

1576 1576 1576 1575

811 810 811 809

1576 1576 1576 1575

260076 238098 325791 288336
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(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



S.No

183

184

185

186

187

188

Totals

Academic
Year

2

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id

3

202111545383

202111545596

202111548294

202111555480

202111556078

202111557766

Student Name

4

THIRUVANIGATI
PAVAN KUMAR

MALLI YALLAIAH

VATALA AJAY

SHAIK MEERJAVALI

TADAGALA
BHARATHAMRUTHA

PATTAPU SURENDRA

Gender

DoB

2003-
08-11

2004-
07-17

2004-
02-23

2003-

06-15

2003-
12-24

2004-
06-08

Mother Name

7

TIRUVANAGAT|
JANARDHAN

Lakshmamma

MACHARAM MADAR
BABU

SHAIK RAFI

TADAGALA JAYAMMA

PATTAPU
MASTHANAMMA

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
CHEMISTRY)/1

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1

No.of
Quarters Released Quarter1

4

10

Total
Amount

1

3103

2198

3241

6303

3241

3241

1112301

12

776

549

811

1576

811

811

260076

13

777

551

810

1576

810

810

238098

14

774

549

811

1576

811

811

325791

Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4

15

776

549

809

1575

809

809

288336

N

—
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S.No

189

190

191

192

193

194

Totals

Academic
Year

2

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id

3

202111582183

202111604320

202111604524

202111605231

202111608704

202111609938

Student Name

4

PENUBAKA
VENKATESH

YALLAMPATI PAVANI

THEEPALAPUDI
KOTESWAR RAO

BELLAMKONDA
MAHESWARI

ANDALAMALA
NARENDRA

PANCHETI SRAVANI

Gender

DOB

2003-
07-03

2002-
12-10

2004-
06-08

2003-
11-17

2004-
01-28

2003-
08-20

Mother Name

7

PENUBAKU PRASANNA

YALLAMPATI
CHENCHAMMA

THEEPALAPUDI
BUJJAMMA

BELLAMKONDA
MANJULA

ANDALAMALA
CHENCHAMMA

PANCHETI SUJATHA

Fresh/Renewal

Course

Name/Course Year

9

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
CHEMISTRY)/1

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1

No.of
Quarters

10

Total
Amount
Released Quarterl

1 12
879 220
6077 2026
2521 631
3103 776
879 220
879 220
1112301 260076

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Quarter2

13

220

2027

630

777

220

220

238098

Quarter3 Quarter4

14 15
220 219
2024 0
630 630
774 776
220 219
220 219
325791 288336
o
pall] (S



Academic Total

SNo Year Student Id Course No.of Amount
. n Student Name Gender DOB Mother Name Fresh/Renewal Name/Course Year Quarters Released Quarter1 Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4
1 5 6 10 1 12 13 14 15
2 3 4 7 8 9
195 202122 202111625170 PALLAMALALALASA  F 2004- PALLAMALAMADHAVI  F B.Com. 1 631 631 0 . 0
07-09 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1
196 2021-22 202111649638 CHINTHALARAJESH M 2003- CHINTALA F B.Sc. 2 1621 811 810 0 0
06-04 NAGAALIKSHMI (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1
197 202122 202111651797 MALLI CHANDU M 2004- M.RANEMMA F B.Sc. 4 8103 2026 2027 2024 2026
03-06 {MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1
198 2021-22 202111655856 AMURTHULU AKASH M 2003- AMURTHULU F B.Sc. 4 3103 776 777 774 776
06-30 NAGALAKSHMI (MATHEMATICS,
KUMARI PHYSICS,
CHEMISTRY)/1
199 202122 202111660245 ANDALAMALA M 2003- ANDALAMALA F BA(HISTORY, 4 879 220 220 220 219
VENKATA RAMANAIAH 10-11  AMARAVATHI ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1
200 202122 202111667113 GUNTAPUDI M 2003- G.RAMANAMMA F B.Sc.(BOTANY, 4 3241 811 810 811 809
CHAKRAVARTHI 02-23 CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1
Totals 1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336

e[S
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Total
No.of ~ Amount

Course varter3 Quarter4
Acacemic | Name/Course Year Quarters ~Released Quarter! Quarter2 Q
S.No  Year Student Id Student Name Gender DOB  Mother Name Fresh/Renewa
15
0 M 12 13 1
1 5 6
2 3 4 7 8 9
4 2521 631 630 630 630
201 202122 202111676234 SALI HEMALATHA F 2004- SALI RATNAMMA F B.Com.
05-18 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1
3241 811 810 811 809
202 2021-22 202111677102 TOLLA SRILAKSHMI F 2004- TOLLA POLAMMA F B.Sc.(BOTANY, 4
0514 / CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1
203 202122 202111677718 PULLURU HARIKA F 2004- PSUDARSANAMMA F B.Sc.(BOTANY, 4 8103 2026 2027 2024 2026
01-08 CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1
204 202122 202111679436 BANDI VENNELA F 2004- Bandi nagaratnamma F B.Sc.(BOTANY, 4 8103 2026 2027 2024 2026
06-24 CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1
205 2021-22 202111679736 KAMATHAM VARDHAN M 2004- Mallemma F B.Sc. 4 3241 811 810 811 809
08-02 (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1
206  2021-22 202111720046 BODDU SATHEESH M 2004- BODDU SULOCHANA F B.Sc. 4 3241 811 810 811 809
05-18 (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
' COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1
207 2021-22 202111744368 MANGALAPURI F 2002- MENAMMA F B.Com. 3 2521 631 630 0 1260
KAVITHA 08-09 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1
Totals 1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336

gl [
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Academic
S.No  Year Student Id Student Name
1
2 3 4
208 202122 202111744708 PIGILAM CHAITANYA
209 202122 202111748539 KARIMBHETI TEJA
210 2021-22 2021117642117 BUDURU SUMATHI
2117 202122 202111766522 BATHALA MADHU
MATHI
212 2021722 202111767214 MOTARAM SHILPA
213 202122 202111798289 SARVEPALLI
SUMANTH
Totzls

Gender

DOB

2004-
08-24

2004-
0417

2004
0311

2004
07-20

2003-

06-18

2004-
02-18

Mother Name

7

PIGILAM
KASTHURAMMA

KARIMBETI VARAMMA

Suneetha

BATHALA
CHENGAMMA

Panidevi

SARVEPALLI Venamma

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
CHEMISTRY)/1

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1

Total
No.of Amount
Quarters Released

10 11

4 879
4 1241
4 8103
4 8103
4 8103
2 4053

1112301

Quarter! Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4

12 13 14 15
220 220 220 219
311 310 311 309

2026 2027 2024 2026

2026 2027 2024 2026

2026 2027 2024 2026

2026 2027 0 0

260076 238098 325791  28833%
=Y
gl [
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Total

Academic Course No.of Amount
uarter4
S.No Year Student Id Student Name Gender DOB  Mother Name Fresh/Renewal Name/Course Year Quarters Released Quarter! Quarter2 Quarter3 |
1 5 6 10 11 12 13 14 15
2 3 4 7 8 9
214 202122 202111799199  MANNELI SAIRAM M 2004 MANNELI F B.Sc. 2 1621 811 810 0 0
08-03 VENKATARAVANAMMA (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1
215 2021-22 202111801017 BELLAM KONDA F 2003- BELLAMKONDA F B.Sc. 4 3103 776 777 774 776
NEERAJA 10-28 BHAGYAMMA (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
CHEMISTRY)/1
216 2021-22 202111809156 BALLI MANISHA F 2004- BALLI MANEMMA F B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
01-02 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1
217  2021-22 202111822626 KATTA SUREKHA F 2004- KATTA NARAYANAMMA F B.Sc. 4 3103 776 777 774 776
08-22 (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
CHEMISTRY)/1
218 202122 202111824627 EGA GOUTHAMI F 2004- EGA SRIDEVI F B.Com. 4 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
0519 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1
219 2021-22 202111830791 INAGALURU MAHESH M 2004- INAGALURU F B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
05-15 DORASANAMMA (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1
Totals 1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336
Ch=
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Academic
S.No  Year

Student Id Stud Total
ent Na
me Gender DoB Mother Name Fresh/R oo Cook | Aotk
: enewal  Name/Course Year Quarters Released Quarter1 Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4
5 6
2 g 4 7 10 1 12 13 14 15
; 8 9
220 2021-22 202111835928 ARAVA KARTHIK M
2004-  ARAVA HEMAMALINI F B.Sc. 2 1621 811 810 0 0
01-06 (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1
221 202122
202111850598 MAILARI SUJANA F 2004-  MAILARI MUNEMMA F B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
01-16 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1
222 2021-22 202111872884  KILARI VIJAY M 2004-  KILARI NAGA JYOTHI F B.Com. 4 6303 1576 1576 1576 1575
08-20 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1
223 2021-22 202111883775 MADAGALA M 2004- MADAGALA F B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
SUBRAMANYAM 07-08 LAKSHMAMMA (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1
224 2021-22 202111907081 VAYYAVARU M 2002- VAYAVURU KAVITHA F B.Sc.(BOTANY, 4 3241 811 810 811 809
KOTESWARAOQ 05-28 CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1
225  2021-22 202111911044 PAMULA MUNIJA F 2004- Manemma F B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
01-07 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1
226 2021-22 202111916839 YELAKATURULIKHITH M 2003- YELAKATURU NALINI F B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
KUMAR 06-06 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1
Totals 1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336
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S.No

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

Totals

Academic
Year

2

202122

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id

3

202111917186

202111919793

202111920932

202111930671

202111930689

202111931200

202111931245

Student Name

4

BATHINA RAKESH

BANDI SAl

BANDI SUNEEL

BANDI RAJU

THEEPALAPUDI
GIRIDHAR

PANCHETI VANITHA

BANDI BHASKAR

Gender

DOB

2004-
04-07

2002-
11-01

2004-
04-24

2004-
06-10

2002-
04-24

2004-
03-25

2003-
09-15

Mother Name

Jyothi

BANDI VAJRAMMA

BANDI CHENCHAMMA

BANDI SUJATHA

THEEPALAPUDI
SREEDEVI

Adhamma

BANDI SUJATHA

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1

No.of
Quarters

10

Total
Amount
Released

11

2521

6303

8103

4053

2521

3241

6303

1112301

Quarter Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarterd

12 13 14 15
631 630 630 630
1576 1576 1576 1575
2026 2027 2024 2026
2026 2027 0 0
631 630 630 630

811 810 811 809
1576 1576 1576 1575
260076 238098 325791 288336
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S.No

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

Totals

Academic
Year

2

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id

3

202111932358

202111933525

202111935914

202111937840

202111940753

202111940869

202111949458

Student Name

4

CHITTETI KISHORE

KAILASAM
MUNISANKAR

NANNAM
SUBRAHMANYAM

POTHURAJU
KOTESWARA RAO

YERRAMUTHI VASU

KILARI ISWARAYA

GAJJELA MAIKHAL

Gender

M

F

M

DoB

2003-
03-03

2004-
06-08

2004-
03-12

2003-
12-17

2003-
10-24

2003-
09-06

2004-
01-11

Mother Name

7

CHETTETI SUVARNA

KAILASAM SWAPNA

NANNAM LAKSHMI

Polamma

YERRAMUTHI

SUNEETHA

JAYA LAKSHMI

GAJJELA VIJAYAMMA

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
CHEMISTRY)/1

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1

Total

No.of Amount

Quarters Released Quarter1

10 n

4 2521
4 6303
4 3241
4 2521
4 3241
4 3103
4 8103

1112301

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner

12

631

1576

811

631

811

776

2026

260076

Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4

13

630

1576

810

630

810

777

2027

238098

14

630

1576

811

630

811

774

2024

325791

15

630

1575

809

630

809

776

2026

288336

@Y,



243

244

245

246

247

Totals

Academic
Year

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id

3

202111953008

202111956101

202111956239

202111958183

202111959633

202111960669

202111966863

Student Name

4

GORTHALA KAMESH

MERLAPAKA
BHAVITHA

PENIMETI
SUBRAMANYAM

KANTIPALLI PAVAN

KALYAN

MEKALA CHENNA

KESAVA

KAMATHAM MANYA

CHELLA

CHENCHUKRISHNAIAH

Gender

M

M

M

DoB

2003-
10-29

2004-
05-28

2004-
06-10

2004-
06-10

2002-
11-16

2004-
0412

2004-
03-08

Mother Name

7

GORTHALA SESHAMMA

MERLAPAKA
PADMAVATHI

PENIMETI
CHENCHAMMA

KANTIPALLI
RAMANAMMA

MEKALA JYOTHI

K

VENKATARAMANAMMA

Lakshmi kanthamma

Fresh/Renewal

Course

No.of

Total
Amount

Name/Course Year Quarters Released

9

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,

MICROBIOLOGY)/1

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)N

B.Com.
(COMPUTER

APPLICATIONS)/1

B.Com.
(COMPUTER

APPLICATIONS)/1

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,

MICROBIOLOGY)/1

B.Com.
(COMPUTER

APPLICATIONS)/1

10 1

8103

879

8103

6303

3241

6303

1112301

Quarter! Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4
12 13 14 15
2026 2027 2024 2026

220 220 220 219
2026 2027 2024 2026
631 630 630 630
1576 1576 1576 1575
811 810 811 809
1576 1576 1576 1575
260076 238098 325791 288336
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S.No

248

249

250

251

252

253

Totals

Academic
Year

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id

3

202111975947

202111985136

202111985431

202111987529

202111988752

Student Name

4

TEEPALAPUDI
VENKATESH

KONDAPURAM SIVA
SANKAR

ANKUPALLI SAl
KUMAR

THUPAKULA SEENU

TUNIKALA SARANYA

202111989840 MALLI INDUMATHI

Gender

DOB  Mother Name
6
7
2004- TEEPALAPUDI
05-06 KAMALAMMA
2003- KONDAPURAM
08-21 SYAMALA
2004- ANKUPALLI
09-04 SULOCHANA
20017- RATHNAMMA
10-09
2004- JYOTHI
07-08
2003- SAROJANAMMA
06-08

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
CHEMISTRY)/1

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1

B.Sc.
(MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
COMPUTER
SCIENCE)/1

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1

Total

No.of Amount
Quarters
10 1"

4 1241

3 3241
4 3241
4 6303
4 8103
4 8103

1112301

Released Quarterl

12

mn

811

811

1576

2026

2026

260076

13

310

810

810

1576

2027

2027

238098

14

811

1576

2024

2024

325791

Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4

15

309

1620

809

1575
2026
2026

288336

Lot
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S.No

255

259

260

Totals

Academic
Year

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

Student Id

3

202111990000

202111991035

202111992958

202111993029

202111998831

202112003904

202112003987

Student Name

4

MAVILLA BHUMIKA

PALIKILI
JAYACHANDRA

KANNAVARAM
RAKESH

MEEJURU SIVA
KUMAR

CHINTHADA SRINIVAS

SAKILALA MUNI SIVA

VENDOQTI POOJITHA

Gender

M

M

M

M

M

DOB

2004-
05-11

2004-
06-06

2003-
11-21

2004-
08-12

2004-
06-19

2003-
12-28

2002-
10-02

Mother Name

Aruna

PALIKALI

VENKATARAVANAMMA

K.DEVI

NAGAMMA

CH Nageswar

GURAVAMMA

VENDOTI MANJULA

Fresh/Renewal

Course
Name/Course Year

9

B.Sc.(BOTANY,
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1

B.Com.
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE) /1

BA(HISTORY,
ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1

Total

No.of Amount

Quarters Released Quarter1

10 1"

4 8103
4 2521
4 2521
4 251
4 879
4 2198
4 2198

1112301

12

2026

631

631

631

220

549

549

260076

Y

\

Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarterd

13

2027

630

630

630

220

561

551

238098

14

2024

630

630

630

220

549

549

325791

15

2026

630

630

630

219

549

549

288336

S
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Academic

S.No  Yea Total
. r Student Id Student Name Gender DOB Course No.of  Amount
Mother Name Fresh/Renewal Name/Course Year Quarters Released Quarterl Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4
1
2 3 ¢ 56 10 1 12 13 14 15
7 8 9
201 202122 202112004183
:\'Al'l{JlRUMALASETTY F 2004- Ankamma F BA(HISTORY, 4 2198 549 551 549 549
A 04-09 ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1
262 202122 202112015615 BUDATHATINITHESH M 2004-  BUDATHATI F B.Sc. 4 1241 3 310 nm =03
01-26 PADMAMMA (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
CHEMISTRY)/1
263 2021-22 202112031625 MANGALAPURI M 2004- subbamma F B.Com. 4 2521 631 630 630 630
RAMESH 07-04 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1
264 2021-22 202112046923 KANTEPALLI M 2004- K LAVANYA F B.Sc. 4 1241 311 310 311 309
CHENCHU KARTHIK 08-07 (MATHEMATICS,
PHYSICS,
CHEMISTRY)/1
265  2021-22 202112055076 KAMATHAM MANASA  F 2004- K F BA(HISTORY, 4 879 220 220 220 219
04-12 VENKATARAMANAMMA ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/1
266 2021-22 202112055402 MANIKALA HARI M 2004- MANIKALA BHARATHI F B.Com. 3 6303 1576 1576 0 3151
09-04 (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1
Totals 1112301 260076 238098 325791 288336
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Total

se No.of Amount )
o Released Quarter! Quarter? Quarterd  Quarterd

y ame se Year Quarters
Academic N ther Name Fresh/Renewal  Name/Course Year
SNo  Year Student Id Student Name Gender DOB Mo
10 1 12 18 4 N
§ 6
1 9 3 4 7 8 9
R
" 210 ; 56 540 540
R A STORY 4 2198 549 551 o4 :
o 202129 202112056766 VINNAMALABALAJL - M 2004-  VINNAMALA SANTHI f BA(HISTORY,
207 202122 "CONOMICS
04-06 ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/
. S 250 X 30 RRIY (Rt
26§ 202102 202112065350 YELLASIRINANITEJA M 2004 YELLASIRI F B.Com. 4 2501 631 3 i
08-03  AMARAVATHI (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/1
2069 2021-22 202112065398 SHAIK DAVUD M 2004-  SHAIK SHAMEEM F BA(HISTORY, 1 540 5§40 Q [\ Q
06-05 ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCEIN
2700 202122 202112065681  MADDURU PRAVEEN M 2004- CHANCHAMMA F BA(HISTORY, 4 2198 549 581 H40 RER
08-29 ECONOMICS,
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)NN
A1 20122 202112078962  PARICHARLA M 2004-  PARICHARLA F B.Com. 4 251 631 630 630 630
VARAPRASAD 07-02 JAYAMMA (COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/
272202122 202112002189  PALURU HARI PRIYA -
F 2001-  PALURU F B.Sc.(BOTANY, 4 3241 81 810 811 809
0610 CHANDRAMMA CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/1
23202122 202112100165 ANDALAMALA M 2004-  ANDALAMALA F BA(HISTORY, 4
CHENGAIAH ' 879 220 220 220
0525 VANAMMA ECONOMICS, ng
POLITICAL
SCIENCE)/

Totals

1112301 260076 238098 325701 288336

Li‘ij'\.»i
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Academic
SNo Year Student \d Student Name Gender DOB
1 5 6
2 3 4
274 202122 202112104286 KESARAM SAIKUMAR M 2001-
12-03
275  2021-22 202112818998 BANDI KEERTHI F 2003-
06-09
276  2021-22 202112821344 KODIPALLI M 2002-
SRINIVASULU 07-01
Totals

Mother Name Fresh/Renewal
7 8

KESARAM MAHA R

LAKSHMAMMA

BANDI R

VENKATESWARLU

KODIPALLI DHANAMMA R

Total
Course No.of Amount
Name/Course Year Quarters Released

10 1
9

BSC (MPCSSF)/3 4 4227
B.Com. 4 6303
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)/2
B.Sc.(BOTANY, 4 8103
CHEMISTRY,
MICROBIOLOGY)/2

1112301

Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarterd

13 14 15
645 1140 1795

1576 1576 1575

1616 2846 2026

238098 325791 288336

e

w

PRINCIPAL
Govt. Degree College
NADUPET, SPSR Nellore Ot
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